

TO ANY STRUE Bank of India

INVESTOR RELATIONS CELL **HEAD OFFICE :** Star House, C-5, "G" Block, 8th Floor (East Wing), Bandra- Kurla Complex, **Bandra** (East) Mumbai - 400 051 Phone: (022)- 6668 4490 Fax : (022)- 6668 4491 E-Mail : headoffice.share@bankofindia.co.in

संदर्भ **क्र. Ref. No.:** HO:IRC:NK:2022-23: 5 🕫 दिनांक Date: 24-03-2023 Scrip Code: BANKINDIA Scrip Code: 532149 The Vice President - Listing Department, The Vice-President – Listing Department. National Stock Exchange of India Ltd., BSE Ltd.. Exchange Plaza, 25, P.J. Towers, Dalal Street, Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra East, Mumbai 400 001. Mumbai 400 051.

महोदय/महोदया Dear Sir/Madam.

Intimation of Loss of Share Certificate

Pursuant to Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, this is to inform that our Registrar and Share Transfer Agents (RTA) has received the information about loss of share certificates and requested them to issue duplicate share certificates in the following cases (Proof of date of receipt of intimation is enclosed):

Sr.	Folio	Name of the Shareholder(s)	No. of	Certificate	Distinctive Nos.		
No.	No.		Shares	No.	From	То	
1.	114481	BUDDHISH CHANDRA SHAH Jt1 : SAVITRI B SHAH	100	54581	494448001	494448100	
2.	150692	SATISH R NACHNOLKAR	100	90792	498069101	498069200	

Presently Bank has received only request letters / emails for procedure for obtaining duplicate share certificates.

Bank shall initiate the process for Issuance of Duplicate Share Certificate only after receipt of requisite documents and completion of formalities like newspaper advertisements, etc.

धन्यवाद Thanking you,



भवदीय Yours faithfully,

Im

(Nitish Kumar) Senior Manager

Investor Relations Department

From	hssduplicate@bigshareepline.com
From:	bssduplicate@bigshareonline.com
Sent:	Thursday, March 23, 2023 5:56 PM
То:	Rajesh Venkataraj Upadhya; Investor Relations Department
Cc:	riddhi@bigshareonline.com; bss.transactions@bigshareonline.com;
	bhagwan@bigshareonline.com; Bssduplicate@Bigshareonline.Com
Subject:	Duplicate Share Intimations Received On : 20230323 BANK OF INDIA - EQUITY Folio
	no: 114481
Attachments:	618686.pdf

CAUTION: This email has originated from outside Bank of India. Do not click on links or open attachments unless you recognize the sender . Please refrain from replying to this message if it appears to be suspicious.

Dear Sir/Ma'am,

Please be informed that in terms of the provisions of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015, the Company is required to submit information regarding loss of share certificates and issue of duplicate certificates, to the stock exchange within two days of its getting information. Further, the said intimation has to be filed only through the mode of NEAPS filing for NSE and on listing.bseindia.com for BSE and not via hard copy submission.

Accordingly, we are sharing herewith the receipt of the following request for loss of share certificate of the Company by shareholders, to enable you to comply with the said regulatory requirement within the timelines prescribed.

Client Name	Cert. No	Dist. No From	Dist. NO. To	Folio No.	Quantity	Name	JH 1	JH 2
BANK OF INDIA - EQUITY	54581	494448001	494448100	114481	100	BUDDHISH CHANDRA SHAH	SAVITRI B SHAH	

Should you have any queries in respect of the aforesaid instruction kindly revert back.

Regards,

Bigshare Services Pvt. Ltd.

DWC

Bigshare Services Pyt dtd UNIT. B.O.I 6th Floor Pirmaele Buisneess Pork Next to Ahusa. Centre Maha Kali Caves. Road Ansheri (East) MUMBAI 400093.

From, Shah Bhaskar Budhalal 03, Ruchit Appartment, Opp Suraj Party Plot, Behind Dharnidhar, Derasar, Vasna Ahmedabad 380007

Date 7 MAR 2023

To, Bank of India 14th Floor, Express Towers, Nariman Point, Mumbai 400021 Folio No: 114481

618686

Respected Sir,

Reg: Shah Bhaskar Budhalal Sub: Share Transmission PROCESS

With reference to the above, we hereby state you the followings for your kind consideration.

SPEED POST

Savitriben Dalsukhbhai Shah and Buddhishchandra Ratilal Shah both have a share on Navin Flourine International Limited having shares as under:

Company Name	Reg. Folio No.	Certificate No.	Distinctive Nos.	No of Shares
Bank of India	114481	54581	494448001 to 494448100	100

Savitriben Dalsukhbhai Shah and Buddhishchandra Ratilal Shah both are expired. The death certificate is attached herewith. I Shah Bhaskar Budhalal request to you that please proceed the transmission process on my name.

I hereby attached self attested identity proof for your records.

I am Legal Heir of this share Certificates.

A copy of PAN Card and Aadhar card and also the death certificate is attached herewith for your records.

So, please process the Transmission process on my name and do the needful.

Thanking You, Yours Faithfully, As encl: Above

(Shah Bhaskar Budhalal)



Investor Relations Department

From:	bssduplicate@bigshareonline.com
Sent:	Thursday, March 23, 2023 6:05 PM
То:	Rajesh Venkataraj Upadhya; Investor Relations Department
Cc:	riddhi@bigshareonline.com; bss.transactions@bigshareonline.com;
	bhagwan@bigshareonline.com; Bssduplicate@Bigshareonline.Com
Subject:	Duplicate Share Intimations Received On : 20230323 BANK OF INDIA - EQUITY Folio
	no: 150692
Attachments:	618692.pdf

CAUTION: This email has originated from outside Bank of India. Do not click on links or open attachments unless you recognize the sender . Please refrain from replying to this message if it appears to be suspicious.

Dear Sir/Ma'am,

Please be informed that in terms of the provisions of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015, the Company is required to submit information regarding loss of share certificates and issue of duplicate certificates, to the stock exchange within two days of its getting information. Further, the said intimation has to be filed only through the mode of NEAPS filing for NSE and on listing.bseindia.com for BSE and not via hard copy submission.

Accordingly, we are sharing herewith the receipt of the following request for loss of share certificate of the Company by shareholders, to enable you to comply with the said regulatory requirement within the timelines prescribed.

Client Name	Cert. No	Dist. No From	Dist. NO. To	Folio No.	Quantity	Name	JH 1	JH 2
BANK OF INDIA - EQUITY	90792	498069101	498069200	150692	100	SATISH R NACHNOLKAR		

Should you have any queries in respect of the aforesaid instruction kindly revert back.

Regards,

Bigshare Services Pvt. Ltd.

2103

From,

Satish Rajaram Nachnolkar 13B, Mahendra Mansion, 389/91 J S Road, Mumbai 400002 <u>satishtraders8@gmail.com</u> Mobile Number - +91 9284295193

To,

mls Bigshare Services Put Utd

Dear Sir,

Sub : KYC and Request for Issue of Duplicate Certificate

Ref: Name of Issuer Company: Bank of

Folio Number: 50692

I have attached the following

- 1. ISR -1
- 2. ISR -2 Duly signed by Bank Authority
- 3. ISR -4
- 4. CML
- 5. SH-13
- 6. Cancelled Cheque leaf in original
- 7. Xerox Self Attested Copy of PAN and Aadhar

Request you please update KYC as per documents attached.

Also request the issue of a duplicate share certificate for my investment in your company. Unfortunately, my original share certificates have been destroyed by white termites, rendering them unusable. Therefore, I kindly request that you issue me with a duplicate share certificate at your earliest convenience. I have attached all relevant documents that may assist you in processing my request.

India

618692

I appreciate your prompt attention to this matter and thank you for your understanding.

thanks and Regards,

1114 Satish Rajaram Nachnolkar

